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       İmza
ÖĞRETİM ELEMANININ:

Ünvanı, Adı Soyadı             :								
Kurumu ve Görevi	          :		
		
	S.N.
	Dersin Kodu ve Adı
	Anabilim Dalı
	Öğrenci
Sayısı
	Sınav Tarihi
	Gösterge/Katsayı
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	Gösterge Olacak Katsayı Hesap Cetveli,

	Öğrenci Sayısı
	Gösterge

	0-50
	300

	51-100
	600

	101-150
	900

	151-200
	1200
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        A.B.D. Başkanı						                        Müdür
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